nr. FURNIZOR REPREZ CUI Adresa Sediu : Adresa cabinet Str nr/ | Bloc e;a Arl:a telefon email
1 Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Adascalului Bogdan Adascalului Bogdan 28561615 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0788740582 |adascalului_bogdan@yahoo.com
2 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Agafitei Liliana Agafitei Liliana 20279377 Alexandru cel Bun Viisoara 16 0722627030 |liliana_agafitei@yahoo.com
3 Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Amzulescu Mihai-Florin Amzulescu Mihai Florin 20679810 Petricani Petricani 0233785002, 0| adriank 500@outlook.com
4 [Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Andronache Dumitrita Andronache Dumitrita 21324727 Girov 0744352809 |dumiandronache@yahoo.com
5 Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Baghiu Carolina Baghiu Carolina 20939562 Targu-Neamt Stefan Cel Mare 35 0743025590 |carolabaghiu@yahoo.com
6 Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Balasca Ana-Maria Balasca Ana-Maria 32799403 Doljesti sat Rotunda Parohiei 16 0752120711 |ana_balasca@yahoo.com
7  |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Barjovanu Ciprian Valerian Barjovanu Ciprian 20012719 Bargaoani 0746911216 |cipval67@yahoo.com
8  |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Bejan Mihai Bejan Mihai 20866681 Targu-Neamt Aleea Targului A8 24 [0233661009 |mihaibejan@clicknet.ro
9  |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Birladeanu Gabriela Birladeanu Gabriela 20639867 |loc.Piatra Neamt, str.Bist|Pastraveni 0745505082 |artdentldec@yahoo.com
10 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Blaj Beatrice Alexandra Blaj Beatrice Alexandra 31103898 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0742491962 |beatrice.blaj@yahoo.com
11 | Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Bombea Ileana-Oltea Bombea Ileana Oltea 20866045 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0723390309 |oltea bombea@yahoo.com
12 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr.Bordeianu Anca Beatrice Bordeianu Anca Beatrice 27215109 Bodesti 0742698269 |dr_beatrice2001@yahoo.com
13 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Chidovat Aliss-Lorena Chidovat Aliss Lorena 21292005 Targu-Neamt Calistrat Hogas 2 0742004590 |sebialiss@yahoo.com
14 | Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Chidovat Daniel-Sebastian Chidovat Daniel Sebastian 21292013 Pipirig 0743060885 | sebialiss@yahoo.com
15 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Ciocoiu Vlad-Ionut Ciocoiu Vlad Ionut 25197464 Tasca 0741223150 |ciocoiu_v@yahoo.com
16 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Constantinescu Sanda Constantinescu Sanda 21005612 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0744537105 |gzko6e@yahoo.com
17 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Coroama (Ion) Gheorghita-Doina Ton Gheorghita-Doina 20566250 Dobreni Padurea de Argint  [411 0741289870 |coroamadoina@yahoo.com
18 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Covrig Mihai Codrin Covrig Mihai Codrin 26630948 Piatra-Neamt Decebal 6 33 0233214908 |dr.mihaicodrin@yahoo.com
19 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Cretu Mircea Cretu Mircea 20135428 Bodesti 0744567806 |ramona dr_cretu@yahoo.com
20 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Crichevitz Gheorghiu Manica Crichevitz Gheorghiu Manica (21401528 Raucesti 0744552633 |mcrichevitz@yahoo.com
21 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Cristea Elena Cristea Elena 19914262 Zanesti 0740843799 |lilicik84(@yahoo.com
22 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Dascalu Mihaela Dascalu Mihaela 19811364 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0723536283 |dascalu_mihaela55@yahoo.com
23 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Enea Manuela Enea Manuela 19811305 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0744484818 |manu_enea@yahoo.com
24 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Filimon Pop-Adriana Filimon-Pop Adriana-Maria 20134902 Piatra-Neamt Traian 7 5 0233229458 |filimonpopadriana@gmail.com
25 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr.Grumazescu Delia Grumazescu Delia 32738198 Roman Bogdan Dragos 87bis 0752689387 |delial? ahoo.com
26 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Gurduza Iurie Gurduza Turie 19416020 Farcasa 0741175630 |igurduza@gmail.com
27 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr.Iftimia loana Camelia Iftimia Ioana Camelia 21067038 Piatra-Neamt Mihai Eminescu |2 DI 38 0233226560 |iftimiaiuliana@yahoo.com
28 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Lesovschi Constanta Lesovschi Constanta 19643112 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0746068291  |razvanaurelian01@yahoo.ca
29 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Lesovschi Razvan Aurel Lesovschi Razvan Aurel 21623621 Roman Roman Musat 16 1 0749215002  |razvanaurelian01@yahoo.ca
30 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Lupu Paul Lupu Paul 32572140 Tupilati 227 0757769890 |lupu.paul88@gmail.com
31 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Marcu Elena Marcu Elena 23513170 Targu-Neamt Marasesti B6 A4 0746346047 |elenamarcu 13(@yahoo.com
32 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Mastacaneanu Elena Mastacaneanu Elena 27867366 Margineni 0743536579 | cmi_mastacaneanu_elena@yahoo.cqm
33 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Meriuta loana Elena Meriuta Ioana Elena 29039556 Doljesti Buruienesti 0740391409 |ioana.meriuta@yahoo.com
34 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Mihai Elena-Cristina Mihai Elena Cristina 19643180 Doljesti 0723194172 |dr.cristina_mihai@yahoo.com
35 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Mihaila Maria Aurelia Mihaila Maria Aurelia 21220017 Baltatesti 0749157567 |mihaila _maria_aurelia@yahoo.com
36 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Minea Andrei Minea Andrei 29291595 Tazlau Stefan Cel Mare ~ [134C 0745770199 |dezechilibru@yahoo.com
37 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Mitru Mirela-Elena Mitru Mirela Elena 21158217 Roman Libertatii 6 1 |0745241453 |mirela.mitru@yahoo.com
38 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Murariu-Constantinescu Elena Murariu-Constantinescu Elena (21005604 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0744140839 |gzkO6e@yahoo.com
39 |[Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Muzica Denis Muzici Denis 32680533 Borlesti 0742484449 |muzica.denis@yahoo.com
40 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Neagu Floarea Neagu Floarea 19643066 Roman Tineretului 15/41 0723237805 |florina49_ro@yahoo.com
41 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Nemeti Klara Nemeti Klara 19415556 Borca 0744567057 |nemetiklara@yahoo.com
42 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Nistor Teodora Nistor Teodora 25583139 Piatra-Neamt Burebista 16 G3 36 [0233236818; |cabinetnistorteodora@yahoo.com
43 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Nita Maria Nita Maria 19913933 Bicaz Barajului 31 0745668646 |drmarianita@yahoo.com
44 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Patrascu Mariana Patrascu Mariana 21038679 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0735997212  |patrascumariana@yahoo.com
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45 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Panzaru Maria-Lucia Panzaru Maria-Lucia 20392227 Piatra-Neamt B-Dul Traian 7 0726335656 |luciapanzaru@gmail.com
46 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Pavelescu Florin Pavelescu Florin 20940320 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0740037434 |dr.florinpavelescu@ymail.com
47 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Pavelescu Rodica Pavelescu Rodica 20940311 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0723237797 |dr.rodicapavelescu@yahoo.com
48 |Cabinet Dentar CHARISMA DENT Pavelescu Simona 21119587 Roman Maramures 33 0746183543 |dr.simonapavelescu@yahoo.com
49 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Popescu Cristina-Maria Popescu Cristina 20815122 Targu-Neamt Stefan Cel Mare |35 0744355717 | nt83pag@yahoo.com
50 |Cab Med. Dentara si Tehn Dentar Dr.Popovici Adina Popovici Adina 20732116 Rediu Centrul Civic 9B 0740617598 |miloiu_adina@yahoo.com
51 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Prajescu Clementina Prajescu Clementina 20518806 Roman D-Va Rosie 35 0740048817 |clementina.prajescu@gmail.com
52 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Rizescu Emilia Rizescu Emilia 20598872 Piatra-Neamt C-Tin Matase 11 0727350970 |emilia.rizescu@gmail.com
53 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Rusu Laura Rusu Laura 20732230 Podoleni 0233299415 |rusu_aura@yahoo.com
54 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Ruxanda Andreia P.F. Ruxanda Andreia 20278657 Piatra-Neamt B-Dul Decebal 67 4 (0721208335 |ruxanda.nt.@gmail.com
55 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Sarpe Liviu Sarpe Liviu 20866363 Targu-Neamt Stefan Cel Mare |35 0745539554 |cab.dr.sarpeliviu@gmail.com
56 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Serban Aurora-Alexandra Serban Aurora Alexandra 24886169 Roman Libertatii 8 1 |0766426039 |sorinserban2003@yahoo.com
57 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Serban Sorin - Cristian Serban Sorin - Cristian 26311752 Roman Libertatii 8 1 |0766422870 |sorinserban2003@yahoo.com
58 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Toma Magda-Mirela Toma Magda Mirela 19703494 Dulcesti 0745922884 |magda_ toma2000@yahoo.com
59 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Tudose Dorina Tudose Dorina 20939880 Piatra-Neamt B-Dul Traian 7 0745268081  |dorinatudose@yahoo.com
60 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Ungureanu Beatrice-Florina Ungureanu Beatrice Florina 20731935 Piatra-Neamt C-Tin Matase 11 0724310109 |catalin_ungureanu82@yahoo.com
61 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Ursu Lacramioara Ursu Lacramioara 21336560 Sabaoani Muncii 35 0744840762 |moldav_com@yahoo.com
62 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Varodim Lidia Varodim Lidia 20279741 Piatra-Neamt Dr.lacomi 2BIS 0732224888 |lidiavarodin@yahoo.com
63 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Vicol Cristina Vicol Cristina 20279873 Piatra-Neamt P-Ta 22 Decembrie |1 0233219011  |cristina.vicol64@gmail.com
64 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Virga Mariana Virga Mariana 20135479 Dumbrava Rosie Dumbravei 65 0752772902 |dr_aconstantinesei_ioana@yahod.com
65 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Zarzu Viorica Zarzu Viorica 21067046 Piatra-Neamt Olteniei 9 0233227566  |romeo@cozarcom.ro
66 |Cabinete Medicale Asociate " Magicdent" Iliescu Constantin 13039819 Piatra-Neamt Decebal 6 HI 33 0233214908 |magicdent]991@gmail.com
67 |[S.C. Dasimed S.R.L. Shah Elena Daniela 14216200 Piatra-Neamt Ecoului 6 G15 3 0233231310 |office@dasimed.ro
68 |S.C. Euro Dent S.R.L. Barbieru Mihaela 12469397 Piatra-Neamt Duraului 18 0233237505 |barbierumihaela@yahoo.com
69 |S.C. Hemis Dent S.R.L. Herman Iulian 17049157 |Roman, str.C.A.Rosetti, | Bahna Brosteni 0740076448 |iulianherman(@yahoo.com
70 |[S.C. Iulia Dent S.R.L. Isachi Tuliana 16062166 |Piatra Neamt,str.Ozana, 1] Piatra-Neamt Dr. Tacomi 25 DIl 21 |0233222183 |office@iuliadent.ro
71 |[S.C. Prodentis Cabinet Stomatologic Alexa S.R.L. Alexa Ioan 19914890 Piatra-Neamt Nicu Albu 25 0233220190 |prodentis.srl@gmail.com
72 |[S.C. Sante Dr. Buburuzan S.N.C. Buburuzan Gheorghe 2055487 Roman Libertatii 3 8 1 [0742208022 |geobuburuzan@yahoo.com
73 |S.C. Sepadent S.R.L. Cotaie Gheorghe 19164713 |Piatra Neamt,str. 1 Decem|Bisericani 0333404050 |ancuta.miron@yahoo.com
74 |S.C. Smadent S.R.L. Herlea Smaranda 28436230 |Piatra Neamt, Bd.Dacia, |Hangu Hangu 0745388739 |herleasmaranda@yahoo.com
75 |S.C. Stomadent S.R.L Truta Dinu 6350404 Targu-Neamt Radu Teoharie G3/10 |15 [0233790424 |bystry82@yahoo.com
76 |Centrul de Chirurgie si Estetica Dentara "Sfanta Maria" SRL | Mariuta Isabela 32143904 |Piatra Neamt, str.Cetatea|Piatra-Neamt P-Ta 22 Decembrie |7 P+1 |0747016162 |gmariuta@yahoo.com
77 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Cristea Alina Petronela Cristea Alina Petronela 33824319
78 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr.Ion Vlad Tudor Ton Vlad Tudor 33813336
79 [SC Elite Dent Expert SRL Chimina Daniel 33756044
80 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr.Malinici Iuliana Malinici Iuliana 33610773
81 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Rosca Ana Rosca Ana 33118046
82 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Cenusa Emanuel Cenusa Emanuel 33118046
83 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Maftei George Alexandru Maftei George Alexandru 29805122
84 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Pinau Alina Marielena Pinau Alina Marielena 25339895
85 |Cabinet Stomatologic Dr. Marc Neculai Marc Neculai 19914025
86 |SC Aquadent SRL 16078723
87 |SC Diamed Center SRL Podariu Diana Madalina 15596506
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